Cadet Women's Team Sabre page 1/2
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit

London

Fencers (present, structured order - 49 fencers)
name team nat.
BIANCO EU
BUITENHUIS EU
KALOUTA EU
PANTIS EU
PALASKA GREEK/SWISS
PERROUD GREEK/SWISS
PONTINELLI GREEK/SWISS
AELVOET BELGIUM BEL
VAN PETEGHEM BELGIUM BEL
VAN RIJCKEGHEM BELGIUM BEL
CORTEYN BELGIUM BEL
VUTOVA BULGARIA BUL
ILIEVA BULGARIA BUL
STANIMIROVA BULGARIA BUL
BLIZNAKOVA BULGARIA BUL
FALKSON CANADA CAN
WHELAN CANADA CAN
WHITEHEAD CANADA CAN
LIU CANADA 2 CAN
WU CANADA 2 CAN
WU CANADA 2 CAN
LLEWELLYN GBR A GBR
CORCORAN GBR B GBR
THOMSON GBR B GBR
O REILLY GBR C GBR
YANG GBR A GBR
YANG GBR D GBR
STEWART GBR D GBR
ROBBINS WILKINSON GBR A GBR
KHAN GBR C GBR
WESTWELL GBR D GBR
FASHOKUN GBR A GBR
WOOD GBR B GBR

ABRAM-MOORE GBR C GBR
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name

FUKUDA
KURODA
OZAKI
UMEKITA
ISHIBASHI
NAKANIWA
SATO
TAKAHASHI
CHAN
CHONG
LOH

LOO
HIRSCH
LIANG
WILLIAMS

Fencers (present, structured order - 49 fencers)

team

JAPAN A
JAPAN A
JAPAN A
JAPAN A
JAPAN B
JAPAN B
JAPAN B
JAPAN B
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
USA

USA

USA

Cadet Women's Team Sabre

nat.

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
SGP
SGP
SGP
SGP
USA
USA
USA
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Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit
London

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 14 teams)

fencer number

14 (3 56)

26 (2717)

33 (3 11 19)

42 (10 14 18)

44 (1 8 35)

56 (9 21 26)

88 (22 27 39)

name nat.

EU
BIANCO Annacarla
BUITENHUIS Marleen
KALOUTA Kalliopi
PANTIS Ilinca
BULGARIA BUL
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
ILIEVA Yoana
STANIMIROVA Elitsa
VUTOVA Teodora
BELGIUM BEL
AELVOET Floriane
CORTEYN Jolien
VAN PETEGHEM Marie
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
GBR A GBR
FASHOKUN Maia
LLEWELLYN Elsie
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen
YANG Lumeng
USA USA
HIRSCH Sydney
LIANG Megan
WILLIAMS Chloe
JAPAN A JPN
FUKUDA Hibiki
KURODA Honoka
OZAKI Seri
UMEKITA Mei
SINGAPORE SGP
CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen
CHONG Ying Xuan Calista
LOH Alexis
LOO Heidi Yan Kay
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Cadet Women's Team Sabre

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 14 teams)

fencer number name nat.

89(203138) JAPANB JPN

ISHIBASHI Saki
NAKANIWA Maiya
SATO Merushii
TAKAHASHI Chirika

111 (2443 44) CANADA?2 CAN
LIU Bai Xun You
WU lJiaqi
WU Zoe

112 (2529 58) GBRC GBR
ABRAM-MOORE Bea
KHAN Aneesah
O REILLY Hannah

125 (3045 50) GBRB GBR
CORCORAN Erin
THOMSON Catriona
WOOD Molly

125 (3241 52) CANADA CAN
FALKSON Esther
WHELAN Brynn
WHITEHEAD Caroline

163 (49 5559) GBRD GBR
STEWART Catriona
WESTWELL Amy
YANG Sophia Wanyi

167 (47 57 63) GREEK/SWISS
PALASKA Agni
PERROUD Nora
PONTINELLI Marie
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Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit

London

page 1/1

Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
1 EU
EU
16 -
EU
9 CANADA 2 45/29
CANADA 2
8 JAPAN B 45/44
EU
5 USA 45/40
USA
12 CANADA 45/21
GBR A
13 GBRD 45/39
GBR A
4 GBRA 45/18
BULGARIA
3 BELGIUM 45/39
BELGIUM
14 GREEK/SWISS 45/21
BELGIUM
11 GBRB 45/36
JAPAN A
6 JAPAN A 45/31
BULGARIA
7 SINGAPORE 45/38
GBR C
10 GBRC 45/37
BULGARIA
15 - 45/22
BULGARIA
2 BULGARIA Third place
GBR A
GBR A
BELGIUM 45/38




Cadet Women's Team Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London
Tableau 5-8 of 4 5th place
CANADA 2
USA
USA 45/35
USA
JAPAN A 45/24
GBR C
GBR C 45/44
7th place
CANADA 2
JAPAN A
JAPAN A 45/34
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Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit

page 1/1

London
Tableau 9-16 of 8 Tableau 9-16 of 4 9th place
JAPAN B
JAPAN B
JAPAN B
CANADA 45/24
CANADA
GBRD 45/41
SINGAPORE
GREEK/SWISS 45/44
GBR B
GBR B 45/25
SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE 45/39
SINGAPORE
11th place
CANADA
GBR B
GBR B 45/44




Tableau 13-16 of 4

GBR D

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

GREEK/SWISS

London
13th place
GBR D
GREEK/SWISS
45/43
GREEK/SWISS

15th place
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Cadet Women's Team Sabre page 1/2
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit
London

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 teams)

rank name nat.

1 BULGARIA BUL
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya
ILIEVA Yoana
STANIMIROVA Elitsa
VUTOVA Teodora
2 EU
BIANCO Annacarla
BUITENHUIS Marleen
KALOUTA Kalliopi
PANTIS Ilinca
3 GBRA GBR
FASHOKUN Maia
LLEWELLYN Elsie
ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen
YANG Lumeng
4 BELGIUM BEL
AELVOET Floriane
CORTEYN Jolien
VAN PETEGHEM Marie
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
5 USA USA
HIRSCH Sydney
LIANG Megan
WILLIAMS Chloe
6 GBRC GBR
ABRAM-MOORE Bea
KHAN Aneesah
O REILLY Hannah
7 JAPAN A JPN
FUKUDA Hibiki
KURODA Honoka
OZAKI Seri
UMEKITA Mei
8 CANADA?2 CAN
LIU Bai Xun You
WU Jiaqi
WU Zoe
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Cadet Women's Team Sabre

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 14 teams)

rank

9

10

11

12

13

14

name

SINGAPORE
CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen
CHONG Ying Xuan Calista
LOH Alexis
LOO Heidi Yan Kay
JAPAN B
ISHIBASHI Saki
NAKANIWA Maiya
SATO Merushii
TAKAHASHI Chirika
GBR B
CORCORAN Erin
THOMSON Catriona
WOOD Molly
CANADA
FALKSON Esther
WHELAN Brynn
WHITEHEAD Caroline
GREEK/SWISS
PALASKA Agni
PERROUD Nora
PONTINELLI Marie
GBR D
STEWART Catriona
WESTWELL Amy
YANG Sophia Wanyi

nat.

SGP

JPN

GBR

CAN

GBR
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Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit
London

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BOTELER Harry

CHICHON Vanessa
FERRARA Nicholas

HAN Kristina

MCLELLAN Sam
ROBINSON Zoe
SANCROFT Jennifer-Eleanor
SELIG Michael
SOMOSKEQOY Peter
VANDENBERK Florian

cat nat. poules matches finales
GBR 0 1 1
ESP 0 2 1
USA O 2 0
CAN O 3 0
GBR 0 2 0
GBR O 3 0
GBR O 0 1
GBR 0 3 0
HUN O 2 1
BEL O 4 0
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

JAPAN B - CANADA 2

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
TAKAHASHI Chirika 5 5 1 1 WU liaqi
ISHIBASHI Saki 5 10 4 3 LIU Bai Xun You
NAKANIWA Maiya 3 13 15 11 WU Zoe
ISHIBASHI Saki 3 16 20 5 WU lJiaqi
TAKAHASHI Chirika 5 21 25 5 WU Zoe
NAKANIWA Maiya 4 25 30 5 LIU Bai Xun You
ISHIBASHI Saki 7 32 35 5 WU Zoe
NAKANIWA Maiya 7 39 40 5 WU liaqi
TAKAHASHI Chirika 5 44 45 5 LIU Bai Xun You
CANADA - USA
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
FALKSON Esther 2 2 5 5 HIRSCH Sydney
WHITEHEAD Caroline 3 5 10 5 WILLIAMS Chloe
WHELAN Brynn 2 7 15 5 LIANG Megan
FALKSON Esther 3 10 20 5 WILLIAMS Chloe
WHELAN Brynn 2 12 25 5 HIRSCH Sydney
WHITEHEAD Caroline 3 15 30 5 LIANG Megan
WHELAN Brynn 2 17 35 5 WILLIAMS Chloe
FALKSON Esther 1 18 40 5 LIANG Megan
WHITEHEAD Caroline 3 21 45 5 HIRSCH Sydney
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit

London
GBR A - GBRD
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
FASHOKUN Maia 5 5 1 1 STEWART Catriona
YANG Lumeng 5 10 1 0 WESTWELL Amy
ROBBINS WILKINSON El 5 15 4 3 YANG Sophia Wanyi
YANG Lumeng 5 20 6 2 STEWART Catriona
FASHOKUN Maia 5 25 9 3 YANG Sophia Wanyi
ROBBINS WILKINSON EJ 5 30 13 4 WESTWELL Amy
YANG Lumeng 5 35 14 1 YANG Sophia Wanyi
ROBBINS WILKINSON El 5 40 17 3 STEWART Catriona
FASHOKUN Maia 5 45 18 1 WESTWELL Amy
GREEK/SWISS - BELGIUM
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
PALASKA Agni 1 1 5 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
PONTINELLI Marie 1 2 10 5 CORTEYN Jolien
PERROUD Nora 5 7 15 5 VAN PETEGHEM Marie
PONTINELLI Marie 4 11 20 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
PALASKA Agni 1 12 25 5 VAN PETEGHEM Marie
PERROUD Nora 2 14 30 5 CORTEYN Jolien
PONTINELLI Marie 4 18 35 5 AELVOET Floriane
PERROUD Nora 2 20 40 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
PALASKA Agni 1 21 45 5 CORTEYN Jolien
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Tableau of 16

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

JAPAN A - GBR B

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
KURODA Honoka 5 5 1 1 WOOD Molly
OZAKI Seri 5 10 3 2 THOMSON Catriona
UMEKITA Mei 5 15 7 4 CORCORAN Erin
KURODA Honoka 5 20 12 5 THOMSON Catriona
UMEKITA Mei 5 25 20 8 WOOD Molly
OZAKI Seri 5 30 26 6 CORCORAN Erin
UMEKITA Mei 5 35 26 0 THOMSON Catriona
KURODA Honoka 5 40 27 1 CORCORAN Erin
OZAKI Seri 5 45 31 4 WOOD Molly

GBR C - SINGAPORE
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
O REILLY Hannah 5 5 2 2 LOH Alexis
KHAN Aneesah 5 10 9 7 CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen
ABRAM-MOORE Bea 5 15 11 2 LOO Heidi Yan Kay
KHAN Aneesah 2 17 20 9 LOH Alexis
O REILLY Hannah 8 25 24 4 CHONG Ying Xuan Calista
ABRAM-MOORE Bea 2 27 30 6 CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen
KHAN Aneesah 8 35 33 3 CHONG Ying Xuan Calista
ABRAM-MOORE Bea 5 40 34 1 LOH Alexis
O REILLY Hannah 5 45 37 3 CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen
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Tableau of 8

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

CANADA?2 - EU

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

LIU Bai Xun You 5 5 3 3 PANTIS Ilinca

WU Zoe 2 7 10 7 KALOUTA Kalliopi

WU Jiaqi 3 10 15 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen

WU Zoe 2 12 20 5 PANTIS Ilinca

LIU Bai Xun You 9 21 25 5 BIANCO Annacarla

WU liaqi 0 21 30 5 KALOUTA Kalliopi

WU Zoe 2 23 35 5 BUITENHUIS Marleen

WU lJiaqi 2 25 40 5 PANTIS Ilinca

LIU Bai Xun You 4 29 45 5 KALOUTA Kalliopi
GBR A - USA

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

FASHOKUN Maia 5 5 2 2 LIANG Megan

YANG Lumeng 4 9 10 8 HIRSCH Sydney

LLEWELLYN Elsie 6 15 12 2 WILLIAMS Chloe

YANG Lumeng 3 18 20 8 LIANG Megan

FASHOKUN Maia 6 24 25 5 WILLIAMS Chloe

LLEWELLYN Elsie 3 27 30 5 HIRSCH Sydney

YANG Lumeng 8 35 32 2 WILLIAMS Chloe

LLEWELLYN Elsie 5 40 33 1 LIANG Megan

FASHOKUN Maia 5 45 39 6 HIRSCH Sydney
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Tableau of 8

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

JAPAN A - BELGIUM

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
OZAKI Seri 3 3 5 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
UMEKITA Mei 2 5 10 5 CORTEYN Jolien
KURODA Honoka 8 13 15 5 AELVOET Floriane
FUKUDA Hibiki 3 16 20 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
OZAKI Seri 2 18 25 5 AELVOET Floriane
KURODA Honoka 1 19 30 5 CORTEYN Jolien
FUKUDA Hibiki 8 27 40 10 AELVOET Floriane
KURODA Honoka 9 36 45 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
OZAKI Seri 0 36 45 0 CORTEYN Jolien
BULGARIA - GBRC
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
VUTOVA Teodora 5 5 1 1 O REILLY Hannah
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 5 10 4 3 KHAN Aneesah
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 4 14 15 11 ABRAM-MOORE Bea
VUTOVA Teodora 6 20 16 1 KHAN Aneesah
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 5 25 14 0 O REILLY Hannah
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 5 30 26 12 ABRAM-MOORE Bea
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 5 35 28 2 KHAN Aneesah
VUTOVA Teodora 5 40 29 1 ABRAM-MOORE Bea
BLIZNAKOVA Aneliya 5 45 22 0 O REILLY Hannah
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Tableau 9-16 of 8

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

GBR D - CANADA

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
STEWART Catriona 1 1 5 5 WHITEHEAD Caroline
WESTWELL Amy 11 12 15 10 WHELAN Brynn
YANG Sophia Wanyi 0 12 15 0 FALKSON Esther
STEWART Catriona 8 20 17 2 WHELAN Brynn
YANG Sophia Wanyi 2 22 25 8 WHITEHEAD Caroline
WESTWELL Amy 2 24 30 5 FALKSON Esther
YANG Sophia Wanyi 10 34 35 5 WHELAN Brynn
STEWART Catriona 6 40 38 3 FALKSON Esther
WESTWELL Amy 1 41 45 7 WHITEHEAD Caroline
GBR B - GREEK/SWISS
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
WOOD Molly 4 4 5 5 PALASKA Agni
THOMSON Catriona 6 10 7 2 PERROUD Nora
CORCORAN Erin 5 15 10 3 PONTINELLI Marie
THOMSON Catriona 5 20 12 2 PALASKA Agni
WOOD Molly 5 25 19 7 PONTINELLI Marie
CORCORAN Erin 5 30 21 2 PERROUD Nora
THOMSON Catriona 5 35 21 0 PONTINELLI Marie
CORCORAN Erin 5 40 23 2 PALASKA Agni
WOOD Molly 5 45 25 2 PERROUD Nora
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Tableau 5-8 of 4

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

USA - CANADA 2

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

LIANG Megan 4 4 5 5 LIU Bai Xun You

HIRSCH Sydney 6 10 8 3 WU Zoe

WILLIAMS Chloe 5 15 12 4 WU liaqi

LIANG Megan 5 20 19 7 WU Zoe

WILLIAMS Chloe 3 23 25 6 LIU Bai Xun You

HIRSCH Sydney 6 29 30 5 WU lJiaqi

WILLIAMS Chloe 6 35 34 4 WU Zoe

LIANG Megan 5 40 35 1 WU liaqi

HIRSCH Sydney 5 45 35 0 LIU Bai Xun You
GBR C - JAPAN A

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

O REILLY Hannah 3 3 5 5 KURODA Honoka

ABRAM-MOORE Bea 2 5 10 5 UMEKITA Mei

KHAN Aneesah 9 14 15 5 FUKUDA Hibiki

O REILLY Hannah 4 18 20 5 UMEKITA Mei

KHAN Aneesah 4 22 25 5 KURODA Honoka

ABRAM-MOORE Bea 1 23 30 5 FUKUDA Hibiki

KHAN Aneesah 5 28 35 5 UMEKITA Mei

O REILLY Hannah 12 40 39 4 FUKUDA Hibiki

ABRAM-MOORE Bea 5 45 44 5 KURODA Honoka
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Cadet Women's Team Sabre page 1/2
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit

London
Semi-finals
GBR A - EU
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
LLEWELLYN Elsie 3 3 5 5 KALOUTA Kalliopi
FASHOKUN Maia 7 10 6 1 BIANCO Annacarla
YANG Lumeng 5 15 13 7 PANTIS Ilinca
LLEWELLYN Elsie 4 19 20 7 BUITENHUIS Marleen
ROBBINS WILKINSON El 2 21 25 5 KALOUTA Kalliopi
FASHOKUN Maia 4 25 30 5 PANTIS Ilinca
ROBBINS WILKINSON El 4 29 25 0 BUITENHUIS Marleen
LLEWELLYN Elsie 9 38 40 15 PANTIS Ilinca
FASHOKUN Maia 2 40 45 5 KALOUTA Kalliopi
BULGARIA - BELGIUM
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
VUTOVA Teodora 1 1 5 5 CORTEYN Jolien
ILIEVA Yoana 6 7 10 5 AELVOET Floriane
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 0 7 15 5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
VUTOVA Teodora 5 12 20 5 AELVOET Floriane
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 2 14 25 5 CORTEYN Jolien
ILIEVA Yoana 16 30 26 1 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 5 35 29 3 AELVOET Floriane
VUTOVA Teodora 10 45 38 9 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
ILIEVA Yoana 0 45 38 0 CORTEYN Jolien




Tableau 9-16 of 4

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

CANADA - JAPANB

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
WHITEHEAD Caroline 2 2 5 5 TAKAHASHI Chirika
WHELAN Brynn 3 5 10 5 ISHIBASHI Saki
FALKSON Esther 3 8 15 5 NAKANIWA Maiya
WHELAN Brynn 3 11 20 5 TAKAHASHI Chirika
WHITEHEAD Caroline 1 12 25 5 NAKANIWA Maiya
FALKSON Esther 4 16 30 5 ISHIBASHI Saki
WHELAN Brynn 1 17 35 5 NAKANIWA Maiya
FALKSON Esther 3 20 40 5 TAKAHASHI Chirika
WHITEHEAD Caroline 4 24 45 5 ISHIBASHI Saki
SINGAPORE - GBR B
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
LOH Alexis 5 5 3 3 WOOD Molly
CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen 5 10 6 3 THOMSON Catriona
LOO Heidi Yan Kay 5 15 11 5 CORCORAN Erin
LOH Alexis 5 20 18 7 THOMSON Catriona
LOO Heidi Yan Kay 5 25 24 6 WOOD Molly
CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen 5 30 24 0 CORCORAN Erin
LOO Heidi Yan Kay 5 35 30 6 THOMSON Catriona
LOH Alexis 5 40 38 8 CORCORAN Erin
CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen 5 45 39 1 WOOD Molly
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Final

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

BULGARIA - EU

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

VUTOVA Teodora 5 5 3 3 KALOUTA Kalliopi
ILIEVA Yoana 5 10 4 1 BIANCO Annacarla
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 5 15 11 7 BUITENHUIS Marleen
VUTOVA Teodora 5 20 13 2 PANTIS Ilinca
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 5 25 17 4 KALOUTA Kalliopi
ILIEVA Yoana 5 30 20 3 BUITENHUIS Marleen
STANIMIROVA Elitsa 5 35 25 5 PANTIS Ilinca
VUTOVA Teodora 5 40 36 11 BUITENHUIS Marleen
ILIEVA Yoana 5 45 39 3 KALOUTA Kalliopi
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Cadet Women's Team Sabre page 1/1
GLL Camden International 2017
European Cadet Circuit
London

Third place

BELGIUM - GBR A

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

CORTEYN Jolien 5 5 1 1 LLEWELLYN Elsie

VAN PETEGHEM Marie | 2 7 10 9 FASHOKUN Maia

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan | 0 7 15 5 ROBBINS WILKINSON El
AELVOET Floriane 7 14 20 5 LLEWELLYN Elsie
CORTEYN Jolien 6 20 25 5 ROBBINS WILKINSON El
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan | 1 21 30 5 FASHOKUN Maia
AELVOET Floriane 3 24 35 5 ROBBINS WILKINSON EI
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan | 8 32 40 5 LLEWELLYN Elsie
CORTEYN Jolien 6 38 45 5 FASHOKUN Maia




5th place

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

GBR C - USA
Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
O REILLY Hannah 0 0 5 5 HIRSCH Sydney
ABRAM-MOORE Bea 3 3 10 5 WILLIAMS Chloe
KHAN Aneesah 2 5 15 5 LIANG Megan
O REILLY Hannah 1 6 20 5 WILLIAMS Chloe
KHAN Aneesah 3 9 25 5 HIRSCH Sydney
ABRAM-MOORE Bea 4 13 30 5 LIANG Megan
KHAN Aneesah 5 18 35 5 WILLIAMS Chloe
O REILLY Hannah 1 19 40 5 LIANG Megan
ABRAM-MOORE Bea 5 24 45 5 HIRSCH Sydney
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7th place

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

JAPAN A - CANADA 2

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name
UMEKITA Mei 5 5 4 4 LIU Bai Xun You
KURODA Honoka 5 10 4 0 WU Zoe

OZAKI Seri 5 15 12 8 WU lJiaqi
UMEKITA Mei 5 20 13 1 WU Zoe

OZAKI Seri 5 25 18 5 LIU Bai Xun You
KURODA Honoka 5 30 22 4 WU lJiaqi

OZAKI Seri 5 35 25 3 WU Zoe
UMEKITA Mei 5 40 26 1 WU liaqi
KURODA Honoka 5 45 34 8 LIU Bai Xun You
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9th place

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

SINGAPORE - JAPAN B

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

LOH Alexis 2 2 5 5 TAKAHASHI Chirika
CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen 8 10 8 3 NAKANIWA Maiya
CHONG Ying Xuan Calista| 4 14 15 7 ISHIBASHI Saki
LOH Alexis 3 17 20 5 NAKANIWA Maiya
CHONG Ying Xuan Calista| 1 18 25 5 TAKAHASHI Chirika
CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen 5 23 30 5 ISHIBASHI Saki
CHONG Ying Xuan Calista| 4 27 35 5 NAKANIWA Maiya
LOH Alexis 7 34 40 5 ISHIBASHI Saki
CHAN Leanne Hui-Wen 11 45 44 4 TAKAHASHI Chirika
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11th place

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

GBR B - CANADA

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

WOOD Molly 2 2 5 5 FALKSON Esther
THOMSON Catriona 6 8 10 5 WHITEHEAD Caroline
CORCORAN Erin 7 15 13 3 WHELAN Brynn
THOMSON Catriona 5 20 16 3 FALKSON Esther
WOOD Molly 5 25 23 7 WHELAN Brynn
CORCORAN Erin 3 28 30 7 WHITEHEAD Caroline
THOMSON Catriona 7 35 33 3 WHELAN Brynn
CORCORAN Erin 5 40 37 4 FALKSON Esther
WOOD Molly 5 45 44 7 WHITEHEAD Caroline
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13th place

Cadet Women's Team Sabre
GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit
London

GREEK/SWISS - GBRD

Name Hits Score Score | Hits Name

PALASKA Agni 5 5 4 4 WESTWELL Amy
PONTINELLI Marie 5 10 7 3 STEWART Catriona
PERROUD Nora 4 14 15 8 YANG Sophia Wanyi
PONTINELLI Marie 2 16 20 5 WESTWELL Amy
PALASKA Agni 0 16 25 5 YANG Sophia Wanyi
PERROUD Nora 10 26 30 5 STEWART Catriona
PONTINELLI Marie 9 35 34 4 YANG Sophia Wanyi
PERROUD Nora 5 40 36 2 WESTWELL Amy
PALASKA Agni 5 45 43 7 STEWART Catriona
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